Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 38
17/11/2024 - 11:54

Zenski, 100m Me3ovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
13 - 14 godina

KONSTANTINOQV, Danica
TORBAI, Lena
RATKOVIC, Andrea
NOVOVIC, Petra
MILOSEVIC, Una
PANTIC, Magdalena
DELIC, Masa
KATNIC, Dunja
MILIC, Dunja
MILOSEVIC, Milica
IVANOVIC, Lena
ILIC, Iva
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15 - 16 godina

CVIJETICANIN, Mina
GANCOV, Ana
PETRAS, Nevena
GROSKO, Tinja

PwNPRE

TOPAL, Dunja
RKMAN, Sara
VUKELIC, Tamara
SABO, Reka

O
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17 - 18 godina
1. HUSARIK, Dagmar

15 - 18 godina

CVIJETICANIN, Mina
GANCOV, Ana
HUSARIK, Dagmar
PETRAS, Nevena
GROSKO, Tinja

TOPAL, Dunja
RKMAN, Sara
VUKELIC, Tamara
DSQ SABO, Reka
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Otvoreno

BLITVA, Sara
CVIJETICANIN, Mina
KONSTANTINOV, Danica
GANCOV, Ana

TORBAI, Lena
HUSARIK, Dagmar
PETRAS, Nevena
RATKOVIC, Andrea

© NogkswDDE

APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora

APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora

G.R. VremeBodova

10 Dinamo Pancevo 1:12.95 464
11 Spartak Subotica 1:15.35 421
11 Dinamo Pancevo 1:17.30 390
10 Spartak Subotica 1:17.61 386
10 Spartak Subotica 1:18.78 369
11 Dinamo Pancevo 1:19.82 354
11 Proleter 1:21.33 335
11 Proleter 1:27.19 272
10 Polet Sombor 1:28.85 257
11 Polet Sombor 1:30.79 241
10 Polet Sombor 1:30.95 239
11 Novi Sad 1:37.40 195
09 Novi Sad 1:12.83 467
09 Proleter 1:13.26 458
09 Proleter 1:16.84 397
08 Novi Sad 1:17.80 383
09 Novi Sad 1:21.70 330
09 Olimp 1:26.21 281
09 Polet Sombor 1:28.26 262
09 Polet Sombor 1:29.40 252
09 Spartak Subotica 1:27.66

06 Dinamo Pancevo 1:15.76 415
09 Novi Sad 1:12.83 467
09 Proleter 1:13.26 458
06 Dinamo Pancevo 1:15.76 415
09 Proleter 1:16.84 397
08 Novi Sad 1:17.80 383
09 Novi Sad 1:21.70 330
09 Olimp 1:26.21 281
09 Polet Sombor 1:28.26 262
09 Polet Sombor 1:29.40 252
09 Spartak Subotica 1:27.66

05 Vojvodina 1:11.47 494
09 Novi Sad 1:12.83 467
10 Dinamo Pancevo 1:12.95 464
09 Proleter 1:13.26 458
11 Spartak Subotica 1:15.35 421
06 Dinamo Pancevo 1:15.76 415
09 Proleter 1:16.84 397
11 Dinamo Pancevo 1:17.30 390
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50m 100m
34.07 38.88
34.83 40.52
35.21 42.09
35.92 41.69
38.16 40.62
38.44 41.38
36.24 45.09
45.15 42.04
41.27 47.58
43.71 47.08
48.33 49.07
33.73 39.10
34.53 38.73
34.82 42.02
37.61 40.19
36.12 45.58
39.81 46.40
39.52 48.74
41.76 47.64
38.14 49.52
34.78 40.98
33.73 39.10
34.53 38.73
34.78 40.98
34.82 42.02
37.61 40.19
36.12 45.58
39.81 46.40
39.52 48.74
41.76 47.64
38.14 49.52
32.00 39.47
33.73 39.10
34.07 38.88
34.53 38.73
34.83 40.52
34.78 40.98
34.82 42.02
35.21 42.09
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 38, Zenski, 100m Me3ovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
9. NOVOVIC, Petra 10  Spartak Subotica 1:17.61 386 Q 35.92 41.69
10. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 1:17.80 383 Q 37.61 40.19
11. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 Spartak Subotica 1:18.78 369 Q 38.16 40.62
12. PANTIC, Magdalena 11 Dinamo Pancevo 1:19.82 354 Q 38.44 41.38
13. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:21.33 335 Q 36.24 45.09
14. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 1:21.70 330 Q 36.12 45.58
15. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:26.21 281 Q 39.81 46.40
16. KATNIC, Dunja 11 Proleter 1:27.19 272 Q 45.15 42.04
17. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 1:28.26 262 R 39.52 48.74
18. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet Sombor 1:28.85 257 R 41.27 47.58
19. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 1:2940 252 R 41.76 47.64
20. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet Sombor 1:30.79 241 R 43.71 47.08
21. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet Sombor 1:30.95 239
22. ILIC, lva 11 Novi Sad 1:37.40 195 48.33 49.07
DSQ SABO, Reka 09 Spartak Subotica 1:27.66 38.14 49.52
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